PV weidinger

ESD safety shoes for lacing, ladies, black/pink, size 40

The ESD shoes from Puma Safety are characterized by high flexibility and noticeably light
construction. This is achieved by the natural Flexmotion sole architecture. It combines the
"Natural Running" concept with state-of-the-art safety shoe technology. The upper of the
S1P safety shoe with ESD properties has been manufactured using FUSE.TEC® technology.
Reinforcing elements are seamlessly welded onto the textile base material, which means
that no seams are required in heavily stressed areas such as flex zones.

- highly flexible, extremely damping and slip-resistant

« ENISO 20345 S1P SRC

- suitable for insole supply (DGUV 112-191)

« ESD compliant

item number WL41753

model Fuse TC Pink Low
manufacturer Puma Safety
manufacturer item number 644110234000040
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length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
order unit

content unit

colour manufacturer
Colour

gender

protective cap

shoe execution
safety class

shoe sole

features shoes

material shoes
shoe size EU

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL41747
WL41750
WL41751
WL41752
WL41753
WL41754
WL41755

PV weidinger

350 mm
250 mm
150 mm

1 pair

1 pair
black/pink
pink, black
women
yes

low shoe, safety shoe
S1P

PU outsole

« FUSE.TEC® Technology

- Steel cap, flexible FAP® penetration protection

- hard-wearing microfibre with breathable sandwich
mesh

- front cap protector

« evercushion® BA+

« BreathActive functional lining

« Duo PU sole naturalFLEXMOTION™ with iCell
element

mesh upper, microfibre
40

yes

shoe size EU
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl41747
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl41747
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl41750
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl41750
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl41751
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl41751
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl41752
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl41752
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl41753
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl41753
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl41754
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl41754
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl41755
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl41755
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