

## ESD safety shoes for lacing, ladies, black/pink, size 40



The ESD shoes from Puma Safety are characterized by high flexibility and noticeably light construction. This is achieved by the natural Flexmotion sole architecture. It combines the "Natural Running" concept with state-of-the-art safety shoe technology. The upper of the S1P safety shoe with ESD properties has been manufactured using FUSE.TEC® technology. Reinforcing elements are seamlessly welded onto the textile base material, which means that no seams are required in heavily stressed areas such as flex zones.

- highly flexible, extremely damping and slip-resistant
- EN ISO 20345 S1P SRC
- suitable for insole supply (DGUV 112-191)
- ESD compliant

item number	WL41753
model	Fuse TC Pink Low
manufacturer	Puma Safety
manufacturer item number	644110234000040

Products for the electronic industry













length with packaging	350 mm
width with packaging	250 mm
height with packaging	150 mm
order unit	1 pair
content unit	1 pair
colour manufacturer	black/pink
Colour	pink, black
gender	women
protective cap	yes
shoe execution	low shoe, safety shoe
safety class	S1P
shoe sole	PU outsole
features shoes	<ul> <li>FUSE.TEC® Technology</li> <li>Steel cap, flexible FAP® penetration protection</li> <li>hard-wearing microfibre with breathable sandwich mesh</li> <li>front cap protector</li> <li>evercushion® BA+</li> <li>BreathActive functional lining</li> <li>Duo PU sole naturalFLEXMOTION™ with iCell element</li> </ul>
material shoes	mesh upper, microfibre
shoe size EU	40
ESD safe	yes

## Other versions

item number	shoe size EU
WL41747	36
WL41750	37
WL41751	38
WL41752	39
WL41753	40
WL41754	41
WL41755	42

2/2









